STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES FOR TRUST RECEIPTS
(for Implementing Ageny/Operating Unit use only}
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024
Department H Department of Trage and Industry
Agency/Entity : G ive D Authority
Operating Unit : Central and Extensfon Offices
Fund : Trust Receipts - PCA
* Approved Budget filizations N Dishursements i Balances
Adjustments ) ) i ) Unpald Utilizations
(Adaitions, 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 15t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter (10:18) = (17+18}
W Paticulars UAGBCODE | Approved Budgeted | o : Adjusted Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Unutiized Budget
| i Wodifications! Revenue Due and Not Yet Due and
Augmentations) March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable Demandable
1 2 3 4 5=[3(-)4] [ 7 § ) 9 10=(6+7+840) 11 12 13 14 15=(114+12413414) . 16=(5-10) 17 18
SUMMARY ) . ) i )
A, AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses
Training and Scholarship Expenses 359,047,000.00 - 359,047,000.00 - 10,507,471.65 | 38,487,207.81 - 48,994,678 46 - 8,145781.12 | 36,238,920.40 - 44,384,701,62 310,052,320.84 4,609,977.94 -
Training Expenses 5020201002 359,047,000.00 . 359,047,000.00 -1 1050747165 ]  38487,207.81 - 48,994,679.46 B 8145781121  36,236,920.40 - 4438470152 310,052,320.54 4,608,977.93 -
Financlal Assistance/Subsidy 15,953,000.00 - 15,953,000.00 - 33,000.00 75,200,00 - 108,200,00 - 33,000.00 75,200.00 - 108,200.00 15,844,800.00 - -
Subsidies-Others 65021499000 15,953,000.00 - 16,953,000.00 - 33,000.00 75,200.00 - 108,200.00 - 33,000.00 75,200.00 - 108,200.00 | 15,844,800.00 - -
GRAND TOTAL 375,000,000.00 . 375,000,000.00 - | 10,540471.65 |  38,562,407.81 - 49,102,879.46 - 8,178,78112 | 36,314,120.40 - 44,492,801.52 325,807,120.54 4,609,877.94 .
Prepared By: Recommending Approval: Approved By:
M P. CARINIO
Adninistrative Officer IV » Finance Division

R IR B L b T Re———— e s




